TN76 - Paris - Mobley-wood

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Tennessee
United States of America

432ft (132m)

GMT -6

36.30839, -88.29588
helipad

TN76

n/a

TN76

No airport communication available for TN76

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
EU MUREY (MURRAY) NDB 24.7 0.8°
ucC OBION (UNION CITY) NDB 33.8 269.1°
HXW SCREAMING EAGLE TACAN 43.3 65.9°
CK SNUFF(FT CAMPBELL (CLARKSVILLE NDB 45.8 76.4°
CKV CLARKSVILLE VOR/DME 46.6 70.4°
CNG CUNNINGHAM (PADUCAH) VOR/DME 49.4 322.3°
FK AIRBE(FT CAMPBELL/HOPKINSVILLE NDB 49.7 04°
GHM (CENTERVILLE) DME 49.9 119.3°
MKL MC KELLAR (JACKSON) VOR/DME 51.8 221°
MKL MERSY (JACKSON) NDB 57.4 219.8°
CIR CAIRO NDB 63.5 309°
Disclaimer

frequency
368
212
114.90
335
110.60
113.10
273
111.60
112
394
397

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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